Lake Macquarie Bridge Club Handicaps
as at 4 Mareh 2025

MName %
Judy Aubin -1.05
Kay Brewer -1.62
Trevor Brown -1.74
Caroline Carey +2.11
Jack Carson -0.68
Anne Corcoran -1.85
Wendy Davies -0.51
Noel De Losa +6.66
Margaret De Pear -0.51
Inarid Del Bianco -5.63
Lynn Dickson -0.38
Laurie Elliott +0.93
Maureen Elliott +0.93
Allen Fletcher 341
Anne Fletcher -3.54
Kaye Frankland +1.11
Julie Fraser-E aston +6.08
Rocco Gallucci -0.45
Judy Geddes -5.31
Kathy Heffernan -5.32
Pam Ingham -3.37
Barbara Lonie +0.26
John Lonie +0.26
Jo-dnne Marzato -2.18
Judy McDonald +1.85
Lyn McDonald +2.51
Rabin McDonald +2.60
Diann Miller +1.33
Michael Nicholson 1.72
Dianne Noon -1.11
Laraine Parker +4.01
Neville Preston -5.33

Wair Preston

John Robinson

Morah Stassi

Kerrie Stien

Diane T ait

Ted T ait

Patricia Thomas

Hans Tiller

Patricia Tooth

Henry Wellsmore

Gayle Whitelaw

Elaine Wragae

Note:
LMBC individual
player Handicaps
are calculated

“monthly, using
Scorebridge, on a

‘rolling 12 month’

+2.08
+6.66
-3.49
+5.59
+2.94
+2.56
-5.53
+1.14

+2.45
+3.73
-1.05



