## Lake Macquarie Bridge Club Handicaps as at 4 March 2025

-	
Name	%
Judy Aubin	-1.05
Kay Brewer	-1.62
Trevor Brown	-1.74
Caroline Carey	+2.11
Jack Carson	-0.68
Anne Corcoran	-1.85
Wendy Davies	-0.51
Noel De Losa	+6.66
Margaret De Pear	-0.51
Ingrid Del Bianco	-5.63
Lynn Dickson	-0.38
Laurie Elliott	+0.93
Maureen Elliott	+0.93
Allen Fletcher	-3.41
Anne Fletcher	-3.54
Kaye Frankland	+1.11
Julie Fraser-Easton	+6.08
Rocco Gallucci	-0.45
Judy Geddes	-5.31
Kathy Heffernan	-5.32
Pam Ingham	-3.37
Barbara Lonie	+0.26
John Lonie	+0.26
Jo-Anne Marzato	-2.18
Judy McDonald	+1.85
Lyn McDonald	+2.51
Robin McDonald	+2.60
Diann Miller	+1.33
Michael Nicholson	-1.72
Dianne Noon	-1.11
Laraine Parker	+4.01
Neville Preston	-5.33

Vair Preston John Robinson	+2.08
John Robinson	
	- 40
Norah Stassi	-3.49
Kerrie Stien	+5.59
Diane Tait	+2.94
Ted Tait	+2.56
Patricia Thomas	-5.53
Hans Tiller	+1.14
Patricia Tooth	
Henry Wellsmore	+2.45
Gayle Whitelaw	+3.79
Elaine Wragge	-1.05

Note: LMBC individual player Handicaps are calculated monthly, using Scorebridge, on a 'rolling 12 month' basis.